10:00 A.M.

1:30 P.M.
1:50 P.M.
2:10 P.M.
2:30 P.M.
2:50 P.M.
3:05 P.M.
3:30 P.M.
3:55 P.M.
4:20 P.M.

8:30 A.M.
8:40 A.M.
9:00 A.M.
9:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:55 AM.
11:15 A M.

11:45 AM.

1:20 P.M.
1:50 P.M.
2:20 P.M.
2:50 P.M.
3:10 P.M.
3:40 P.M.
4:05 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.

9:00 A.M.
9:25 AM.
9:45 AM.
10:05 A.M.
10:25 AM.
10:45A.M.

11:05 A M.

12:30 P.M.

1:50 P.M.
2:10 P.M.
2:30 P.M.
2:50 P.M.
3:05 P.M.
3:30 P.M.
3:55 P.M.
4:20 P.M.
4:45 P.M.

8:40 A.M.
9:00 A.M.
9:30 A.M.
10:30 A.M.
10:55 A.M.

11:15 AM.
11:45 AM.

1:15 P.M.

1:50 P.M.
2:20 P.M.
2:50 P.M.
3:10 P.M.
3:40 P.M.
4:05 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
4:55 P.M.

9:25 AM.
9:45 AM.

10:05 A.M.
10:25 A M.
10:45 A M.
11:05 AM.

12:00 P.M.

The 33rd Annual Meeting of the

Georgia Mosquito Control Association

October 20-22, 2010

Wednesday, October 20, 2010

Registration Lobby Area  after 1:00 P.M. rear of meeting room
First Session: Presiding — Candace Royals
Openings Remarks and Welcome President AMCA Washington Day
Using mosquito trapping to target your vector control strategy — Nathan Burkett-Cadena
Brownfields Redevelopment and Public Health: Scrap Tire Initiative — Julia Campbell
Industry Spotlight
Break
AFPMB: Who We Are and What We Do — William Sames
Dealing with FEMA — Robin English
Practical Larviciding — Bobby Moulis and Ben Brewer
Clayton County Experience — Rosmarie Kelly
Thursday October 21, 2010

Second Session: Presiding — Ben Brewer
Greetings and Introductions — GMCA President and Center Representative
The Status of Entomology in Georgia — Ray Noblet
Marsh Restoration — Ben Brewer
AMCA and NPDES Update - Joe Conlon
Break
Industry Spotlight
ULV — David Sykes
Lunch

Third Session: Presiding — Bobby Moulis

Bringing Anopheles georgianus home — Bruce Harrison
Flanders virus - Abelardo Moncayo
Industry Spotlight
Snakes — Bobby Moulis
Break
Barrier Spray & Mosquito Surveillance — Fred Koehle
Chatham County Green Initiative — Henry Lewandowski
PESP - Doug Wassmer
Biting Time
Banquet
Friday October 22, 2010
Fourth Session: Presiding — Fred Koehle
Dengue — Mark Blackmore
Darkling Beetles and Salmonella - Whitney Boozer
Cuilicoides and Hemorrhagic Disease of White Tail Deer — Mark Ruder
After the Floods: Response in Cobb & Douglas Counties — Chris Hutcheson
Break
NPDES Permitting in GA — Sam Sampath
Business Session: Looking Forward
Presiding — Candace Royals
Business Meeting and Door Prizes



