## The 33rd Annual Meeting of the Georgia Mosquito Control Association October 20-22, 2010

## Wednesday, October 20, 2010

10:00 A.M.	-	12:30 P.M.	Registration Lobby Area after 1:00 P.M. rear of meeting room
1.20 D M		1:50 P.M.	First Session: Presiding – Candace Royals  Openings Remarks and Walsoms President - AMCA Weshington Day
1:30 P.M. 1:50 P.M.	-	2:10 P.M.	Openings Remarks and Welcome President AMCA Washington Day Using mosquito trapping to target your vector control strategy – Nathan Burkett-Cadena
2:10 P.M.	_	2:30 P.M.	Brownfields Redevelopment and Public Health: Scrap Tire Initiative – Julia Campbell
		2:50 P.M.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2:30 P.M.	-		Industry Spotlight
2:50 P.M.	-	3:05 P.M.	Break
3:05 P.M.	-	3:30 P.M.	AFPMB: Who We Are and What We Do – William Sames
3:30 P.M.	-	3:55 P.M.	Dealing with FEMA – Robin English
3:55 P.M.	-	4:20 P.M.	Practical Larviciding – Bobby Moulis and Ben Brewer
4:20 P.M.	-	4:45 P.M.	Clayton County Experience – Rosmarie Kelly
			Thursday October 21, 2010
			Second Session: Presiding – Ben Brewer
8:30 A.M.	-	8:40 A.M.	Greetings and Introductions – GMCA President and Center Representative
8:40 A.M.	-	9:00 A.M.	The Status of Entomology in Georgia – Ray Noblet
9:00 A.M.	-	9:30 A.M.	Marsh Restoration – Ben Brewer
9:30 A.M.	-	10:30 A.M.	AMCA and NPDES Update - Joe Conlon
10:30 A.M.	-	10:55 A.M.	Break
10:55 A.M.	-	11:15 A.M.	Industry Spotlight
11:15 A.M.	-	11:45 A.M.	ULV – David Sykes
11:45 A.M.	-	1:15 P.M.	Lunch
			Third Session: Presiding – Bobby Moulis
1:20 P.M.	-	1:50 P.M.	Bringing Anopheles georgianus home – Bruce Harrison
1:50 P.M.	-	2:20 P.M.	Flanders virus - Abelardo Moncayo
2:20 P.M.	-	2:50 P.M.	Industry Spotlight
2:50 P.M.	-	3:10 P.M.	Snakes – Bobby Moulis
3:10 P.M.	-	3:40 P.M.	Break
3:40 P.M.	-		
4:05 P.M.	-	4:05 P.M.	Barrier Spray & Mosquito Surveillance – Fred Koehle
1.1.1.	-	4:30 P.M.	Chatham County Green Initiative – Henry Lewandowski
4:30 P.M.			Chatham County Green Initiative – Henry Lewandowski PESP - Doug Wassmer
4:30 P.M. 6:00 P.M.	-	4:30 P.M.	Chatham County Green Initiative – Henry Lewandowski PESP - Doug Wassmer Biting Time
4:30 P.M.	-	4:30 P.M.	Chatham County Green Initiative – Henry Lewandowski PESP - Doug Wassmer Biting Time Banquet
4:30 P.M. 6:00 P.M.	-	4:30 P.M.	Chatham County Green Initiative – Henry Lewandowski PESP - Doug Wassmer Biting Time Banquet Friday October 22, 2010
4:30 P.M. 6:00 P.M. 7:00 P.M.	-	4:30 P.M. 4:55 P.M.	Chatham County Green Initiative – Henry Lewandowski PESP - Doug Wassmer Biting Time Banquet Friday October 22, 2010 Fourth Session: Presiding – Fred Koehle
4:30 P.M. 6:00 P.M. 7:00 P.M.	-	4:30 P.M. 4:55 P.M. 9:25 A.M.	Chatham County Green Initiative – Henry Lewandowski PESP - Doug Wassmer Biting Time Banquet Friday October 22, 2010 Fourth Session: Presiding – Fred Koehle Dengue – Mark Blackmore
4:30 P.M. 6:00 P.M. 7:00 P.M. 9:00 A.M. 9:25 A.M.	-	4:30 P.M. 4:55 P.M. 9:25 A.M. 9:45 A.M.	Chatham County Green Initiative – Henry Lewandowski PESP - Doug Wassmer Biting Time Banquet Friday October 22, 2010 Fourth Session: Presiding – Fred Koehle Dengue – Mark Blackmore Darkling Beetles and Salmonella - Whitney Boozer
4:30 P.M. 6:00 P.M. 7:00 P.M. 9:00 A.M. 9:25 A.M. 9:45 A.M.	-	4:30 P.M. 4:55 P.M. 9:25 A.M. 9:45 A.M. 10:05 A.M.	Chatham County Green Initiative – Henry Lewandowski PESP - Doug Wassmer Biting Time Banquet  Friday October 22, 2010  Fourth Session: Presiding – Fred Koehle Dengue – Mark Blackmore Darkling Beetles and Salmonella - Whitney Boozer Cuilicoides and Hemorrhagic Disease of White Tail Deer – Mark Ruder
4:30 P.M. 6:00 P.M. 7:00 P.M. 9:00 A.M. 9:25 A.M. 9:45 A.M. 10:05 A.M.	-	4:30 P.M. 4:55 P.M. 9:25 A.M. 9:45 A.M. 10:05 A.M. 10:25 A.M.	Chatham County Green Initiative – Henry Lewandowski PESP - Doug Wassmer Biting Time Banquet  Friday October 22, 2010  Fourth Session: Presiding – Fred Koehle  Dengue – Mark Blackmore Darkling Beetles and Salmonella - Whitney Boozer Cuilicoides and Hemorrhagic Disease of White Tail Deer – Mark Ruder After the Floods: Response in Cobb & Douglas Counties – Chris Hutcheson
4:30 P.M. 6:00 P.M. 7:00 P.M. 9:00 A.M. 9:25 A.M. 9:45 A.M. 10:05 A.M. 10:25 A.M.	-	4:30 P.M. 4:55 P.M. 9:25 A.M. 9:45 A.M. 10:05 A.M. 10:25 A.M. 10:45 A.M.	Chatham County Green Initiative – Henry Lewandowski PESP - Doug Wassmer Biting Time Banquet  Friday October 22, 2010  Fourth Session: Presiding – Fred Koehle  Dengue – Mark Blackmore Darkling Beetles and Salmonella - Whitney Boozer Cuilicoides and Hemorrhagic Disease of White Tail Deer – Mark Ruder After the Floods: Response in Cobb & Douglas Counties – Chris Hutcheson Break
4:30 P.M. 6:00 P.M. 7:00 P.M. 9:00 A.M. 9:25 A.M. 9:45 A.M. 10:05 A.M.	-	4:30 P.M. 4:55 P.M. 9:25 A.M. 9:45 A.M. 10:05 A.M. 10:25 A.M.	Chatham County Green Initiative – Henry Lewandowski PESP - Doug Wassmer Biting Time Banquet  Friday October 22, 2010  Fourth Session: Presiding – Fred Koehle  Dengue – Mark Blackmore Darkling Beetles and Salmonella - Whitney Boozer Cuilicoides and Hemorrhagic Disease of White Tail Deer – Mark Ruder After the Floods: Response in Cobb & Douglas Counties – Chris Hutcheson Break NPDES Permitting in GA – Sam Sampath
4:30 P.M. 6:00 P.M. 7:00 P.M. 9:00 A.M. 9:25 A.M. 9:45 A.M. 10:05 A.M. 10:25 A.M.	-	4:30 P.M. 4:55 P.M. 9:25 A.M. 9:45 A.M. 10:05 A.M. 10:25 A.M. 10:45 A.M.	Chatham County Green Initiative – Henry Lewandowski PESP - Doug Wassmer Biting Time Banquet  Friday October 22, 2010  Fourth Session: Presiding – Fred Koehle  Dengue – Mark Blackmore Darkling Beetles and Salmonella - Whitney Boozer Cuilicoides and Hemorrhagic Disease of White Tail Deer – Mark Ruder After the Floods: Response in Cobb & Douglas Counties – Chris Hutcheson Break NPDES Permitting in GA – Sam Sampath Business Session: Looking Forward
4:30 P.M. 6:00 P.M. 7:00 P.M. 9:00 A.M. 9:25 A.M. 9:45 A.M. 10:05 A.M. 10:25 A.M.	-	4:30 P.M. 4:55 P.M. 9:25 A.M. 9:45 A.M. 10:05 A.M. 10:25 A.M. 10:45 A.M.	Chatham County Green Initiative – Henry Lewandowski PESP - Doug Wassmer Biting Time Banquet  Friday October 22, 2010  Fourth Session: Presiding – Fred Koehle  Dengue – Mark Blackmore Darkling Beetles and Salmonella - Whitney Boozer Cuilicoides and Hemorrhagic Disease of White Tail Deer – Mark Ruder After the Floods: Response in Cobb & Douglas Counties – Chris Hutcheson Break NPDES Permitting in GA – Sam Sampath